
RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C1 : Filles Total

AB ST BFSO

MICHEL Amy 2010 9.10 9.409.35 9.40Groupe sportif Courchapoix1. 37.25 ORJU

GODINAT Romane 2009 9.05 9.109.30 9.45Sport-Gym Courtételle2. 36.90 ARGENTJU

BOUHADDOU Lana 2009 8.90 9.159.10 9.50Sport-Gym Courtételle3. 36.65 BRONZEJU

SCHLUECHTER Alicia 2009 9.10 8.859.00 9.05Gym-Sport Porrentruy4. 36.00 *JU

WILFRID-RENE Mahina 2007 8.35 9.258.95 9.30Fémina-Sport Boncourt5. 35.85 *JU

SCHÄUBLIN Léa 2006 8.85 8.809.05 9.00Sport-Gym Courtételle6. 35.70 *JU

TENERIELLO Maé 2008 8.65 8.659.05 9.35Fémina-Sport Glovelier 35.70 *JU

VALLAT Juliette 2008 8.65 8.959.00 9.05Fémina-Sport Boncourt8. 35.65 *JU

MEILLET Louna 2007 8.55 8.809.05 9.00Groupe sportif Courchapoix9. 35.40 *JU

PFISTER Dhanya 2008 8.20 8.859.05 9.15Sport-Gym Courtételle10. 35.25 *JU

DOMINE Laura 2009 8.60 8.858.85 8.90Groupe sportif Courchapoix11. 35.20 *JU

SCHORI Melyne 2009 9.00 8.758.55 8.85Fémina-Sport Glovelier12. 35.15 *JU

GUENAT Méline 2009 8.45 8.659.05 9.00Sport-Gym Courtételle 35.15 *JU

METZGER Florine  2007 8.65 8.708.65 8.95Fémina-Sport Boncourt14. 34.95JU

FRINGELI Marion 2008 8.65 8.958.35 8.95Groupe sportif Courchapoix15. 34.90JU

CHÉTELAT Clara 2006 8.65 8.809.05 8.25Fémina-Sport Glovelier16. 34.75JU

NEUENSCHWAND Emma 2009 8.45 9.008.90 8.30Fémina-Sport Boncourt17. 34.65JU

MARET Alexiane 2008 8.85 8.808.80 8.00Groupe sportif Courchapoix18. 34.45JU

CHOULAT Norah 2009 8.75 8.408.15 9.05FSG Courgenay19. 34.35JU

KURY Colyne 2007 8.75 8.508.05 9.00Sport-Gym Courtételle20. 34.30JU

BUCHS Lisa   2009 8.15 8.758.35 8.75Fémina-Sport Boncourt21. 34.00JU

STRAHM Lilou 2008 8.00 8.458.75 8.35Fémina-Sport Boncourt22. 33.55JU

ROTHEN Alizée 2010 8.40 7.708.30 8.80Gym-Sport Porrentruy23. 33.20JU

CHAIGNAT Eliza 2008 8.05 8.808.00 8.10Fémina-Sport Saignelégier24. 32.95JU

NICOLET Flavie 2009 8.05 8.357.70 8.80Gym-Sport Porrentruy25. 32.90JU

ZAUGG Nina  2009 8.10 8.757.45 8.55Fémina-Sport Boncourt26. 32.85JU

ROOS Nina 2010 7.55 7.908.65 8.35Gym-Sport Porrentruy27. 32.45JU

RIBEAUD Lou 2008 7.40 8.158.30 7.75FSG Courgenay28. 31.60JU

MERCIER Maloé 2010 7.95 7.557.85 7.75Fémina-Sport Saignelégier29. 31.10JU

ZELLER Léa 2011 7.40 8.108.15 7.40FSG Courgenay30. 31.05JU

MERCIER Méline 2010 7.65 8.007.35 7.55Fémina-Sport Saignelégier31. 30.55JU



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C2 : Filles Total

AB ST BFSO

MAITRE Naëlle 2008 9.45 9.159.25 9.50Gym-Sport Porrentruy1. 37.35 ORJU

SPIESS Alizée 2010 9.50 9.009.15 9.20Groupe sportif Courchapoix2. 36.85 ARGENTJU

PÉRIAT Héléna 2008 9.10 9.208.95 9.35Fémina-Sport Glovelier3. 36.60 BRONZEJU

CRELIER Mila 2008 9.10 9.259.45 8.70Gym-Sport Porrentruy4. 36.50 *JU

NUSSBAUMER Lumia 2005 9.40 9.108.50 9.45FSG Courgenay5. 36.45 *JU

BAUMGARTNER Yaël 2008 9.05 8.908.90 9.60Groupe sportif Courchapoix 36.45 *JU

EGGENSCHWILE Laurine 2007 8.50 9.159.25 9.45Fémina-Sport Glovelier7. 36.35 *JU

CHÈVRE Eva 2005 8.75 9.009.15 9.35Sport-Gym Courtételle8. 36.25 *JU

ALLIMANN Gaétane 2006 8.85 8.858.85 9.60Fémina-Sport Glovelier9. 36.15 *JU

MATEUS Rita 2004 9.50 8.558.95 9.10FSG Les Breuleux10. 36.10 *JU

STEULLET Méline 2006 8.45 9.309.35 8.85Groupe sportif Courchapoix11. 35.95 *JU

CHETELAT Estelle 2006 8.85 8.859.05 8.90Groupe sportif Courchapoix12. 35.65 *JU

THEILKAES Alana 2008 9.30 8.558.75 9.00Gym-Sport Porrentruy13. 35.60 *JU

SCHORI Charline 2006 8.45 8.759.40 8.75Fémina-Sport Glovelier14. 35.35 *JU

ERAY Jeanne 2006 8.55 8.758.65 9.25FSG Le Noirmont15. 35.20 *JU

MARQUIS   Justine 2008 8.95 8.908.60 8.70Groupe sportif Courchapoix16. 35.15 *JU

NEUSCHWANDER Maïa 2009 9.45 8.608.05 9.00Sport-Gym Courtételle17. 35.10 *JU

OBERSON Charlotte 2005 9.25 8.308.40 9.15FSG Les Breuleux 35.10 *JU

BLANCHAT Léane 2006 8.60 8.958.70 8.55Fémina-Sport Glovelier19. 34.80 *JU

AUBRY Léonie 2009 8.85 8.408.60 8.65Fémina-Sport Boncourt20. 34.50JU

BRAHIER Juliane 2008 8.95 8.558.25 8.70Gym-Sport Porrentruy21. 34.45JU

PERRIN Lisa 2006 7.55 8.808.70 9.30Gym-Sport Porrentruy22. 34.35JU

CHÈVRE Manon 2008 8.80 8.408.75 8.25Fémina-Sport Glovelier23. 34.20JU

GLAUSER Bettina 2009 8.65 8.158.45 8.90Fémina-Sport Glovelier24. 34.15JU

CHARMILLOT Méline 2009 9.00 8.508.35 8.10Gym-Sport Porrentruy25. 33.95JU

EGGENSCHWILE Joy 2009 8.95 8.458.45 8.00Fémina-Sport Glovelier26. 33.85JU

PRÉTOT Méline 2007 8.90 8.458.45 7.95Sport-Gym Courtételle27. 33.75JU

OULD MOHAMED Soumeya 2007 8.95 8.258.15 8.25Fémina-Sport Boncourt28. 33.60JU

KOLLER Eline 2005 7.85 8.558.10 9.05Groupe sportif Courchapoix29. 33.55JU

HOULMANN Naya 2010 8.25 8.557.80 8.80Fémina-Sport Glovelier30. 33.40JU

BREGNARD Maëlys 2004 8.65 8.357.80 8.45FSG Courgenay31. 33.25JU

THIEVENT Flavie 2009 8.30 8.208.00 8.75FSG Le Noirmont 33.25JU

KLINGER Mélina 2007 8.25 8.108.30 8.60FSG Le Noirmont 33.25JU

COMMENT Elsa 2009 9.00 8.758.25 7.05Sport-Gym Courtételle34. 33.05JU

MAHLER Candice 2007 7.75 7.958.55 8.50Fémina-Sport Glovelier35. 32.75JU

OULD MOHAMED Chaima 2005 8.25 8.208.05 8.20Fémina-Sport Boncourt36. 32.70JU

GIRARDIN Clavie 2008 7.80 8.158.20 8.55Fémina-Sport Glovelier 32.70JU

FORTE Laurine 2006 8.35 7.808.40 8.10Fémina-Sport Boncourt38. 32.65JU

LACHAT Agathe 2009 7.50 8.208.40 7.65FSG Courgenay39. 31.75JU

HENRY Lucie 2009 8.35 8.157.35 7.75Sport-Gym Courtételle40. 31.60JU

MOOSMANN Lilou 2009 7.95 7.907.55 7.80Fémina-Sport Glovelier41. 31.20JU

CRAUSAZ Nomane 2005 7.45 7.907.75 8.00FSG Courgenay42. 31.10JU

DUNAS Loreena 2008 8.00 7.656.70 8.40FSG Le Noirmont43. 30.75JU

VOIROL Norah 2010 7.60 7.808.00 7.35Fémina-Sport Saignelégier 30.75JU

DUGEST Sasha 2008 8.35 7.107.25 7.50FSG Le Noirmont45. 30.20JU

PITTET Jade 2010 7.90 7.407.00 7.55Fémina-Sport Saignelégier46. 29.85JU



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C3 : Filles Total

AB ST BFSO

HOLZER Audrey 2005 9.60 9.508.90 9.45Groupe sportif Courchapoix1. 37.45 ORJU

RAIS Marie 2005 8.95 9.109.20 9.65Groupe sportif Courchapoix2. 36.90 ARGENTJU

LANDO Luna 2005 9.10 8.909.00 9.45Gym-Sport Porrentruy3. 36.45 BRONZEJU

SANER Naëlle 2005 9.00 9.009.05 8.95Groupe sportif Courchapoix4. 36.00 *JU

BUERKI Meryl 2008 8.50 9.209.15 9.15Groupe sportif Courchapoix 36.00 *JU

MARQUIS Lou-Ann 2007 8.90 9.059.20 8.75Groupe sportif Courchapoix6. 35.90 *JU

MICHEL Lucie 2005 9.15 8.808.75 8.95Sport-Gym Courtételle7. 35.65 *JU

FRELÉCHOZ Marine 2005 9.05 8.458.95 8.55Sport-Gym Courtételle8. 35.00 *JU

RUCHTI Chloé 2004 8.60 8.658.60 9.10FSG Courroux-Courcelon9. 34.95 *JU

JEANGUENAT Camille 2006 8.25 8.909.20 7.85Sport-Gym Courtételle10. 34.20 *JU

JUILLERAT Emma 2006 7.75 8.658.85 8.95Fémina-Sport Glovelier 34.20 *JU

RERAT Maëlle 2003 9.00 8.207.90 8.85Gym-Sport Porrentruy12. 33.95JU

GERBER Jolane 2004 8.20 8.158.65 8.90FSG Les Breuleux13. 33.90JU

BEURET Méline 2003 8.70 8.508.65 7.50Sport-Gym Courtételle14. 33.35JU

THEUBET Lara 2006 8.50 8.208.65 7.90Sport-Gym Courtételle15. 33.25JU

MEIER Savina 2007 8.40 8.308.20 8.30Fémina-Sport Glovelier16. 33.20JU

JOLIAT Lisa 2004 8.10 8.208.60 7.85Sport-Gym Courtételle17. 32.75JU

FRIDEZ Lola 2007 7.85 7.958.45 8.30Fémina-Sport Boncourt18. 32.55JU

VICO Selenah 2005 7.95 8.008.50 7.95Gym-Sport Porrentruy19. 32.40JU

BOUVERAT Camille 2008 8.00 8.607.70 7.20Fémina-Sport Saignelégier20. 31.50JU

NEUENSCHWAND Alixe  2005 7.50 7.407.95 8.10Fémina-Sport Boncourt21. 30.95JU

TORTI Louanne  2005 7.55 7.158.25 7.90Fémina-Sport Boncourt22. 30.85JU

CRAMATTE Léna 2005 7.75 7.757.90 7.20Gym-Sport Porrentruy23. 30.60JU

C4 : Filles Total

AB ST BFSO

FUHRIMANN Célie 2007 9.50 8.909.45 8.80Groupe sportif Courchapoix1. 36.65 ORJU

HUNGERBUEHLE Alicia 2005 9.05 9.309.45 8.80Groupe sportif Courchapoix2. 36.60 ARGENTJU

DE LEON Léandra 2004 9.05 8.559.30 8.60Fémina-Sport Glovelier3. 35.50 BRONZEJU

LACHAT Lilou 2007 9.15 8.559.00 8.75Fémina-Sport Glovelier4. 35.45 *JU

CRAMATTE Justine 2002 8.80 9.009.20 8.35Fémina-Sport Glovelier5. 35.35 *JU

CHARMILLOT Marie 2002 9.00 8.759.25 8.20Groupe sportif Courchapoix6. 35.20 *JU

BAUSCH Nadine 2005 8.45 8.708.90 8.95FSG Courroux-Courcelon7. 35.00 *JU

THEURILLAT Canèle 2001 8.85 9.008.50 8.60Gym-Sport Porrentruy8. 34.95 *JU

LACHAT Lola 2007 8.80 8.159.05 8.60Fémina-Sport Glovelier9. 34.60 *JU

CHRISTE Séléna 2005 8.90 8.757.80 9.05Gym-Sport Porrentruy10. 34.50 *JU

SCHALLER Lola 2005 8.85 8.708.65 8.00Sport-Gym Courtételle11. 34.20JU

TAILLARD Mya 2003 8.85 8.808.35 8.05FSG Le Noirmont12. 34.05JU

CHAVAILLAZ Fanny 2004 8.55 8.108.80 8.55Sport-Gym Courtételle13. 34.00JU

BREGNARD Coralie 2003 8.70 8.908.05 8.05Gym-Sport Porrentruy14. 33.70JU

NYDEGGER Sarah 2003 8.55 8.308.25 8.55FSG Courroux-Courcelon15. 33.65JU

MOLLARD Chloé 2003 7.50 8.708.35 8.85Fémina-Sport Glovelier16. 33.40JU

FRÉSARD Maeva 2005 8.75 8.408.35 7.80Fémina-Sport Glovelier17. 33.30JU

KLAY Lucie 2008 9.20 6.409.20 8.45Sport-Gym Courtételle18. 33.25JU

PERROT Laurine 2004 8.35 8.207.65 8.75Fémina-Sport Boncourt19. 32.95JU

COURBAT Charline 2003 8.25 8.358.55 7.75Gym-Sport Porrentruy20. 32.90JU

FORTE Justine   2005 8.35 8.058.35 7.85Fémina-Sport Boncourt21. 32.60JU

FAIVRE Léonore 2000 8.25 8.407.70 7.90Gym-Sport Porrentruy22. 32.25JU

GLAUSER Mathilde 2002 8.15 8.358.75 7.00Fémina-Sport Glovelier 32.25JU

CLERC Léa 2003 9.05 7.407.50 8.05Gym-Sport Porrentruy24. 32.00JU



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C5 : Filles Total

AB ST BFSO

VUILLEMIER Lola 2004 9.60 9.058.30 9.50Fémina-Sport Glovelier1. 36.45 ORJU

SYLA Donika 2004 9.30 9.208.55 9.40Fémina-Sport Glovelier 36.45 ORJU

CHETELAT Cléa 2004 8.90 9.109.10 9.20Fémina-Sport Glovelier3. 36.30 BRONZEJU

RAFFL Leilou 2002 9.30 9.057.95 9.00Fémina-Sport Glovelier4. 35.30 *JU

ROBERT Léa 2006 8.90 8.908.50 8.65Fémina-Sport Glovelier5. 34.95 *JU

KLAY Maena 2005 8.90 8.208.45 9.05Fémina-Sport Glovelier6. 34.60 *JU

HUNGERBUEHLE Noémie 2003 8.60 9.057.85 9.10Groupe sportif Courchapoix 34.60 *JU

MAMIE Nina 2004 8.65 8.608.30 8.35Groupe sportif Courchapoix8. 33.90JU

PRETOT Anika 2005 8.40 8.407.85 8.90FSG Le Noirmont9. 33.55JU

FUHRIMANN Erin 2003 8.75 8.157.45 8.85Groupe sportif Courchapoix10. 33.20JU

BUCHWALDER Laura 2000 8.55 8.857.45 8.35Groupe sportif Courchapoix 33.20JU

BRUNNER Mylène 1996 8.20 7.858.20 8.75Groupe sportif Courchapoix12. 33.00JU

RERAT Camille 2001 8.55 7.607.35 7.90Gym-Sport Porrentruy13. 31.40JU

C6 : Filles Total

AB ST BFSO

BEUCHAT Flavie 2005 9.70 9.509.35 9.25Fémina-Sport Glovelier1. 37.80 ORJU

SEURET Eloïse 2002 9.40 9.509.50 9.30Fémina-Sport Glovelier2. 37.70 ARGENTJU

CHAIGNAT Camille 2004 9.40 9.659.50 9.00Fémina-Sport Glovelier3. 37.55 BRONZEJU

MONTAVON Juliette 2002 9.45 9.209.20 8.85Fémina-Sport Glovelier4. 36.70JU

CRETIN Nora 2002 9.30 9.259.20 8.90Fémina-Sport Glovelier5. 36.65JU

BARTHE Laura 1991 8.25 8.257.55 8.55Groupe sportif Courchapoix6. 32.60JU

C7 : Filles Total

AB ST BFSO

HENZ Margaux 1996 9.50 8.959.60 9.30Fémina-Sport Glovelier1. 37.35 ORJU

WERMEILLE Chloé 2001 9.80 8.959.40 9.10Fémina-Sport Glovelier2. 37.25 ARGENTJU

BOILLAT Adèle 1999 9.40 9.409.30 9.15Fémina-Sport Glovelier 37.25 ARGENTJU

SCHORI Shannon 1997 9.55 9.059.35 9.25Fémina-Sport Glovelier4. 37.20 *JU

ETIENNE Léane 1991 9.15 9.259.45 9.15Fémina-Sport Glovelier5. 37.00JU

MAÎTRE Oriane 2000 9.50 8.959.25 8.85Fémina-Sport Glovelier6. 36.55JU

AUGSBURGER Jade 1993 9.10 9.058.55 9.00Fémina-Sport Glovelier7. 35.70JU

HABEGGER Marine 2000 9.05 9.008.40 8.70Fémina-Sport Glovelier8. 35.15JU

MONTAVON Fanny 1997 8.75 7.957.15 7.90Fémina-Sport Glovelier9. 31.75JU

C1 : Garçons Total

AB ST BP BFSO

KLAY Simon 2010 8.55 9.059.25 9.25 8.95Sport-Gym Courtételle1. 45.05 ORJU

KATWASCHI Meschac 2009 8.90 9.059.00 8.80 8.65Sport-Gym Courtételle2. 44.40 ARGENTJU

SCHALLER Macéo 2008 8.70 8.808.70 8.05 8.40Groupe sportif Courchapoix3. 42.65 BRONZEJU

C2 : Garçons Total

AB ST BP BFSO

BAUMGARTNER Tao 2010 9.15 8.909.05 8.60 9.15Groupe sportif Courchapoix1. 44.85 ORJU

HOLZER Nathan 2008 7.80 8.158.35 8.15 8.15Groupe sportif Courchapoix2. 40.60 ARGENTJU

C3 : Garçons Total

AB ST BP BFSO

MONTAVON Colin 2005 8.05 8.908.70 8.90 8.75FSG Courroux-Courcelon1. 43.30 ORJU

CHAIGNAT Maxime 2007 8.15 7.958.75 8.45 8.95Fémina-Sport Glovelier2. 42.25 ARGENTJU

CHARPILLOZ Yoan 2008 7.90 8.608.50 8.40 8.55FSG Courroux-Courcelon3. 41.95 BRONZEJU

CRÉTIN Keziah 2006 7.65 8.108.45 8.05 7.85Fémina-Sport Glovelier4. 40.10JU



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C4 : Garçons Total

AB ST BP BFSO

HOLZER Maël 2003 8.55 8.758.80 8.65 8.25Groupe sportif Courchapoix1. 43.00 ORJU

CHARPILLOZ Léo 2005 8.15 8.858.20 9.05 8.15FSG Courroux-Courcelon2. 42.40 ARGENTJU

LACHAT Ulysse 2004 8.65 8.757.85 8.70 8.25Fémina-Sport Glovelier3. 42.20 BRONZEJU

COULON Esteban 2006 8.85 8.457.90 8.90 7.60FSG Courroux-Courcelon4. 41.70JU

RECEVEUR Quentin 2002 8.10 8.958.00 8.10 8.40Gym-Sport Porrentruy5. 41.55JU

CD/H : Hommes Total

AB ST BP BFSO

GIRARD Thomas 1987 8.75 8.758.30 9.10 7.75FSG Courgenay1. 42.65 ORJU

C1 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

MOSER Alice 2009 8.40 8.759.30 8.95Reconvilier Féminine1. 35.40 ORJB

FUENTEFRIA OTE Adriana 2008 8.45 8.759.25 8.40Reconvilier Féminine2. 34.85 ARGENTJB

BONJOUR Chloé 2009 8.25 8.108.55 8.50Reconvilier Féminine3. 33.40 BRONZEJB

RAIS Line 2010 8.10 8.308.65 8.10FSG Malleray-Bévillard4. 33.15JB

BREITENSTEIN Marine 2010 7.80 8.008.80 8.50FSG La Neuveville5. 33.10JB

HONSBERGER Eloïse 2010 8.30 8.158.65 7.85FSG La Neuveville6. 32.95JB

RAIS Morgane 2012 8.05 8.158.80 7.20FSG Malleray-Bévillard7. 32.20JB

C2 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

HUGO Shanelle 2009 9.05 8.408.70 9.10FSG Tavannes1. 35.25 ORJB

LOUREIRO Oceana 2008 8.70 8.259.35 8.05FSG Tavannes2. 34.35 ARGENTJB

BADER Cléa 2009 8.75 9.009.15 7.25FSG Tavannes3. 34.15 BRONZEJB

KONRAD Zoé 2008 9.20 8.658.95 7.25FSG Tavannes4. 34.05 *JB

MAILLAT Laure 2008 8.85 8.758.10 7.10FSG La Neuveville5. 32.80JB

MORAND Madisson 2008 8.40 7.857.60 8.55FSG Malleray-Bévillard6. 32.40JB

JUNOD Julia 2007 8.35 7.707.80 8.40FSG St-Imier7. 32.25JB

LIECHTI Camille 2008 8.45 7.957.20 8.50FSG Malleray-Bévillard8. 32.10JB

GOMES AZUAR Melani 2008 8.50 7.807.80 6.90FSG La Neuveville9. 31.00JB

SEILER Lou 2005 7.00 7.407.35 6.40Reconvilier Féminine10. 28.15JB

C3 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

ROCHAT Jade 2009 9.15 9.309.25 9.45FSG Tavannes1. 37.15 ORJB

DELETROZ Kylia 2007 8.90 8.658.80 9.15FSG Tavannes2. 35.50 ARGENTJB

DELETROZ Nayla 2007 9.00 8.908.85 8.60FSG Tavannes3. 35.35 BRONZEJB

JOLIQUIN Lauriane 2007 8.85 8.758.90 8.00FSG La Neuveville4. 34.50 *JB

MERCANTI Kayla 2007 9.10 8.408.90 8.00FSG Tavannes5. 34.40 *JB

DUFOUR Noémie 2006 8.35 7.659.05 9.15FSG St-Imier6. 34.20 *JB

BADERA Maeva 2006 9.15 7.858.85 7.90FSG Tavannes7. 33.75 *JB

MESSER India 2005 8.90 7.758.70 8.35FSG Tavannes8. 33.70 *JB

ÖZTURCK Ece 2007 8.55 8.758.45 7.60FSG Tavannes9. 33.35 *JB

FUENTEFRIA OTE Laura 2003 8.75 8.508.85 7.15Reconvilier Féminine10. 33.25JB

IKRAM Asmâ 2005 8.60 7.908.40 8.35Reconvilier Féminine 33.25JB

IKRAM Amina 2007 8.55 7.608.65 8.20FSG St-Imier12. 33.00JB

LEHMANN Talia 2003 7.70 8.208.45 8.45Reconvilier Féminine13. 32.80JB

ZOPPI Kiera 2008 8.00 8.208.55 7.45FSG La Neuveville14. 32.20JB

WISSER Laïla 2007 8.50 7.607.90 7.85FSG La Neuveville15. 31.85JB

SIMMEN Romane 2006 8.20 7.158.15 8.30Reconvilier Féminine16. 31.80JB

CONSTANTINESC Adina 2005 8.80 6.808.35 7.60FSG St-Imier17. 31.55JB

GERARD Lou 2004 8.40 6.358.55 8.20FSG St-Imier18. 31.50JB

PAROZ Line 2007 7.85 7.008.00 7.85Reconvilier Féminine19. 30.70JB

GERBER Emilia 2004 7.40 8.207.75 6.80Reconvilier Féminine20. 30.15JB

MOSER Emilie 2007 5.55 6.157.90 7.55Reconvilier Féminine21. 27.15JB



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C4 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

ROCHAT Oriane 2006 9.15 9.409.35 8.15FSG Tavannes1. 36.05 ORJB

SCHULTHESS Emma 2005 8.45 9.308.80 8.85Reconvilier Féminine2. 35.40 ARGENTJB

STOLLER Amélie 2005 8.65 9.008.55 9.05FSG Tavannes3. 35.25 BRONZEJB

BURGER Patricia 2006 7.35 8.809.10 8.25FSG Tavannes4. 33.50 *JB

SCHÜRMANN Léna 2005 8.05 8.709.00 7.70Reconvilier Féminine5. 33.45JB

WYSSEN Léane 2003 8.25 8.707.70 8.05Reconvilier Féminine6. 32.70JB

BRATCHI Loïse 2004 7.95 8.307.90 8.50FSG Malleray-Bévillard7. 32.65JB

WEIBEL Ema 2004 7.15 8.658.55 7.45FSG Malleray-Bévillard8. 31.80JB

DORIOT Elodie 2004 7.50 8.707.80 7.70FSG Malleray-Bévillard9. 31.70JB

DEVAUD Regan 2007 7.60 9.206.90 7.95FSG Tavannes10. 31.65JB



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C5 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

HUGLI Nadia 2005 9.55 9.509.20 9.40Team Agrès Val de Ruz1. 37.65 ORNE

PUGIN Axelle 2005 9.65 8.859.05 9.40Uvrier-Sports2. 36.95 ARGENTVS

KUPPER Loanne 2005 9.40 8.958.90 9.60FSG Colombier3. 36.85 BRONZENE

FALCHINI Emma 2003 9.30 9.409.20 8.95Team Agrès Val de Ruz 36.85 BRONZENE

FORT Nolwenn 2003 9.25 9.408.65 8.85Martigny-Aurore5. 36.15 *VS

ROSSIER Clémence 2004 9.20 9.058.65 9.15Vouvry Gym et sport6. 36.05 *VS

FUHRER Maurane 2006 9.40 8.908.30 9.35FSG Colombier7. 35.95 *NE

ROUX Chloé 2004 9.15 9.208.60 8.90Uvrier-Sports8. 35.85 *VS

HUWILER Ramona 2004 9.20 8.858.45 9.30TV Wolfwil9. 35.80 *SO

FLÜCKIGER Tatjana 2004 9.00 9.108.55 9.00TV Balsthal10. 35.65 *SO

PELLATON Pauline 2006 8.95 8.859.05 8.80Team Agrès Val de Ruz 35.65 *NE

SCHNYDER Nadia 2001 9.10 9.058.45 8.85Getu Derendingen12. 35.45 *SO

BARRER Celine 2005 9.00 9.008.25 9.15TV Wolfwil13. 35.40 *SO

TRUMMER Camille 2004 9.40 8.858.15 8.90FSG Tavannes14. 35.30 *JB

MEIER Noe 2002 8.95 8.458.65 9.25TV Balsthal 35.30 *SO

FÜRST Jeanne-Marie 2004 9.00 9.108.10 9.00TV Wolfwil16. 35.20 *SO

MUSY Garance 2003 9.35 8.758.05 9.00Uvrier-Sports17. 35.15 *VS

POIDEVIN Alice 2004 9.15 8.608.65 8.75Sierre gym 35.15 *VS

CHETELAT Rosine 2004 8.95 9.208.55 8.45FSG Tavannes 35.15 *JB

VON BALLMOOS Nadine 2002 8.75 8.408.70 9.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn20. 35.10 *SO

LONFAT Léane 2005 9.25 8.458.30 9.00Martigny-Aurore21. 35.00 *VS

MAMIN Sayane 2004 8.65 8.708.50 9.10Team Agrès Val de Ruz22. 34.95 *NE

GROSSENBACHE Yassmina 2003 9.40 8.458.50 8.50FSG Reconvilier23. 34.85 *JB

PONT Eloïse 2004 9.45 8.558.35 8.30Sierre gym24. 34.65 *VS

GORI Irène 2003 8.90 8.858.10 8.75Martigny-Aurore25. 34.60 *VS

HENZI Shila 2003 8.95 8.658.00 8.85GETU Brügg26. 34.45 *BE

CORNUT Céline 2005 8.80 8.658.40 8.55TV Leuk-Susten27. 34.40 *SO

HARD Jana 2005 9.10 8.158.10 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn28. 34.35 *SO

LIACI Leana 2004 8.75 8.708.25 8.65Martigny Octoduria 34.35 *VS

LOSSLI Nia 2004 8.45 8.308.25 9.30TV Kaufleute Solothurn30. 34.30 *SO

LINDER Melina 2005 9.10 8.557.65 8.95GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg31. 34.25 *SO

PERRUCHOUD Thaïs 2004 8.90 8.758.35 8.25Sierre gym 34.25 *VS

MICHELOUD Farah 2005 8.65 8.708.20 8.65Sierre gym33. 34.20 *VS

BÜRGI Mia 2003 9.00 8.757.85 8.55TV Wolfwil34. 34.15 *SO

GERSTER Anna-Lea 2004 9.30 8.457.50 8.85Getu Dorneck Thierstein35. 34.10 *SO

LUYET Emma 2003 9.00 8.058.50 8.55Martigny Octoduria 34.10 *VS

FÜRST Valeria 2003 9.35 8.707.20 8.75TV Wolfwil37. 34.00 *SO

VON ARX Nora 2003 8.60 8.258.30 8.85TV Kaufleute Solothurn 34.00 *SO

AFFOLTER Selina 2006 8.80 8.307.75 8.95TV Wolfwil39. 33.80 *SO

MENOUD Léonie 2003 8.80 8.308.00 8.65FSG Sâles40. 33.75 *FR

BLAESI Kyme 2007 9.00 8.207.65 8.85FSG Tavannes41. 33.70 *JB

BLOCH Larissa 2004 8.65 8.558.10 8.40Biberist aktiv ! 33.70 *SO

FLURI Lana 2005 8.15 8.408.30 8.85TV Balsthal 33.70 *SO

KESTENS Flore 2005 9.10 8.857.25 8.45TV Leuk-Susten44. 33.65 *SO

VOIGT Anna-Lisa 2005 9.05 8.157.60 8.85FSG St-Imier 33.65 *JB

BÜTTIKER Noémie 2004 9.10 9.357.60 7.55Martigny-Aurore46. 33.60 *VS

SINGELE Manon 2001 8.95 8.907.15 8.50Gym Juniors La Chaux-de-Fonds47. 33.50 *NE

AFFOLTER Mara 2003 8.70 8.208.05 8.55TV Kaufleute Solothurn 33.50 *SO

WEPFER Johanna 2004 8.05 8.058.40 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn 33.50 *SO

AFFOLTER Leonie 2003 8.80 8.008.15 8.45TV Wolfwil50. 33.40SO

PAROZ Lola 2004 9.10 8.108.20 7.95FSG Tavannes51. 33.35JB

BERNHARD Aline 2003 8.90 7.258.30 8.90TV Kaufleute Solothurn 33.35SO

MOSER Michaela 2002 8.45 8.158.00 8.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 33.35SO

STÜDELI Laura 2004 8.20 8.258.05 8.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn54. 33.30SO

MOLNAR Alice 2002 8.30 8.707.90 8.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn55. 33.15SO

ZEIZER Mélissa 1999 9.10 8.557.95 7.50Martigny Octoduria56. 33.10VS

FLÜCKIGER Alicia 2003 8.65 8.758.25 7.45TV Balsthal 33.10SO

MAISON ROUGE Emmy 2001 8.95 7.857.90 8.35FSG Broc58. 33.05FR

TISSIERES Line 2003 8.70 7.608.10 8.65Uvrier-Sports 33.05VS



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C5 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

GAVILLET Noèmie 2004 8.60 8.307.45 8.65St-Cierges60. 33.00VD

MORAND Olivia 2003 8.55 7.907.35 9.20FSG Sâles 33.00FR

BADER Tabea 2004 8.55 8.207.30 8.90TV Balsthal62. 32.95SO

NÜTZI Stella 2005 8.65 8.407.15 8.65TV Wolfwil63. 32.85SO

TENTHORY Oriane 2005 8.55 8.457.60 8.25St-Cierges 32.85VD

WYSS Livia 2005 8.35 8.207.70 8.60TV Wolfwil 32.85SO

HENGARTNER Lena 2005 7.85 8.608.10 8.30STV Hägendorf 32.85SO

BUHLER Lia 2001 8.95 7.757.50 8.60GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg67. 32.80SO

GROLIMUND Jara 2005 8.55 7.757.65 8.85TV Kaufleute Solothurn 32.80SO

NAPPIOT Shirley 2003 8.60 8.707.30 8.15FSG St-Imier69. 32.75JB

KISSLING Anik 2003 8.55 8.157.55 8.50STV Hägendorf 32.75SO

STAMPFLI Lena 2004 8.40 8.357.80 8.20STV Hägendorf 32.75SO

CHEVALLEY Anna 2006 8.80 7.507.90 8.45St-Cierges72. 32.65VD

SAVOINI Cassy 2003 8.70 7.458.15 8.30Vouvry Gym et sport73. 32.60VS

PAPAUX Zoé 2004 8.85 7.557.55 8.60FSG Sâles74. 32.55FR

GRIMM Zoé 2005 8.50 8.057.65 8.30St-Cierges75. 32.50VD

FRISCH Valery 2003 8.65 7.757.60 8.45GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg76. 32.45SO

MORONE Celina 2005 8.00 8.257.75 8.40TV Balsthal77. 32.40SO

FURST Jasmin 2003 8.25 8.257.00 8.80STV Hägendorf78. 32.30SO

WYSS Melina 2001 8.70 7.157.90 8.50Getu Derendingen79. 32.25SO

RODUIT Léane 2006 8.25 8.057.65 8.20Amis-Gym Fully80. 32.15VS

BAENTELI Gina 2004 8.55 8.456.75 8.35FSG La Neuveville81. 32.10JB

GUYER Caroline 2005 8.85 7.557.85 7.80Sierre gym82. 32.05VS

AFFOLTER Monika 2004 7.75 8.407.55 8.35Getu Derendingen 32.05SO

KUCEVIC Sabrina 2004 8.90 8.057.40 7.65Uvrier-Sports84. 32.00VS

SOLLBERGER Noémie 2001 8.50 7.607.15 8.65FSG La Neuveville85. 31.90JB

VON FELTEN Nina 2007 8.10 8.207.70 7.90TV Wolfwil 31.90SO

FREI Vivienne 2002 8.45 7.957.20 8.25GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg87. 31.85SO

CHAPPOT Naïs 2003 8.95 8.356.90 7.60Martigny-Aurore88. 31.80VS

OBERSON Yolande 2003 8.70 7.457.15 8.25FSG Sâles89. 31.55FR

KAMPF Ellyn 2005 8.50 8.356.80 7.80FSG St-Imier90. 31.45JB

RICHIGER Anja 2004 8.30 8.156.75 8.15TV Dulliken91. 31.35SO

BEER Elena 2002 8.35 7.107.25 8.60GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg92. 31.30SO

MAZZIERI Déborah 2004 8.55 7.207.15 8.30St-Cierges93. 31.20VD

MUSOLLI Djellza 2005 8.30 7.607.25 7.90FSG St-Imier94. 31.05JB

RERAT Magda 2003 8.25 7.257.20 8.30FSG La Neuveville95. 31.00JB

DE LUCA Luana 2005 8.00 8.057.25 7.65FSG St-Imier96. 30.95JB

SCHÄRER Melissa 2002 8.70 7.906.80 7.50TV Dulliken97. 30.90SO

EBERHARDT Lorène 2004 8.20 8.207.35 7.15TV Leuk-Susten 30.90SO

VOUTAT Erinne 2004 7.80 7.656.90 8.55FSG Malleray-Bévillard 30.90JB

GASCHE Luna 2003 8.25 8.006.75 7.60Biberist aktiv !100. 30.60SO

CASAGRANDE Mariel 2006 8.40 7.407.45 7.05Sierre gym101. 30.30VS

KUONEN Elin 2003 8.00 7.806.90 7.60TV Leuk-Susten 30.30SO

ZAUGG Célia 2004 7.55 7.456.70 8.35FSG Malleray-Bévillard103. 30.05JB

GERBER Julia 2005 8.45 7.256.60 7.65FSG St-Imier104. 29.95JB

AUBRY Jessica 2005 8.35 7.256.70 7.60FSG St-Imier105. 29.90JB

VON FELTEN Sophie 2003 8.40 5.807.10 8.55TV Dulliken106. 29.85SO

ROSSE Justine 2002 8.05 7.356.25 7.95FSG Malleray-Bévillard107. 29.60JB

GRAF Melanie 2004 8.40 7.206.20 7.65TV Balsthal108. 29.45SO

GERMOND Selma 2003 7.95 7.706.25 7.50FSG La Neuveville109. 29.40JB

RACINE Emma 2002 8.05 6.906.15 8.20FSG La Neuveville110. 29.30JB

RODUIT Gaëlle 2004 8.05 7.106.20 7.55Amis-Gym Fully111. 28.90VS

ZIEGLER Pamela 1997 8.20 5.956.60 7.55Getu Derendingen112. 28.30SO

GALLET-CARRON Manon 2002 6.50 6.757.70 7.25Amis-Gym Fully113. 28.20VS

CURTY Emma 2004 7.05 7.805.45 7.80FSG Malleray-Bévillard114. 28.10JB

PATRIARCA Alissia 2003 8.50 0.000.00 0.00FSG St-Imier115. 8.50JB

NHAN DUC Mia 2003 0.00 0.007.80 0.00GETU Brügg116. 7.80BE



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C6 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

PUGIN Erine 2003 9.50 9.659.20 9.15Uvrier-Sports1. 37.50 ORVS

CLARET Larissa 2001 9.50 9.309.10 9.05Vouvry Gym et sport2. 36.95 ARGENTVS

WINISTÖRFER Anja 1998 9.25 8.959.15 9.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn3. 36.70 BRONZESO

GUYE-BERGER Héloïse 2002 9.60 9.258.70 8.65Team Agrès Val de Ruz4. 36.20 *NE

CHEVROULET Jade 2002 9.30 9.258.40 9.05Team Agrès Val de Ruz5. 36.00 *NE

ULIVI Elyne 2003 9.30 9.208.70 8.55Martigny-Aurore6. 35.75 *VS

BARRER Sara 2003 8.45 9.158.55 9.30TV Wolfwil7. 35.45 *SO

BÖSIGER Sina 2002 8.90 8.958.90 8.65TV Wolfwil8. 35.40 *SO

BATISTA Rita 2003 9.30 9.008.60 8.25Martigny-Aurore9. 35.15 *VS

GUNZIGER Fabienne 2001 8.90 8.958.55 8.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 35.15 *SO

METZGER Lisa 2000 9.05 8.109.15 8.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn11. 35.10 *SO

OBERSON Jeanne 2001 9.10 8.258.60 9.05FSG Sâles12. 35.00 *FR

SEYDOUX Amélie 2000 9.10 7.758.95 8.95FSG Sâles13. 34.75 *FR

SCHELBLE Jana 2002 8.65 8.309.15 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn14. 34.70 *SO

SCHMID Salome 2000 8.50 8.608.55 8.85Biberist aktiv !15. 34.50 *SO

VON ROHR Rahel 2003 8.50 8.858.55 8.55TV Wolfwil16. 34.45 *SO

MASSEREY Clémence 2002 8.90 9.208.55 7.75Sierre gym17. 34.40 *VS

MÜLLER Julia 1998 8.60 9.208.40 8.20TV Kaufleute Solothurn 34.40 *SO

VUISTINER Emilie 2002 9.10 8.958.40 7.85Sierre gym19. 34.30 *VS

TRUMMER Aurélie 2002 9.05 8.308.40 8.30FSG Tavannes20. 34.05 *JB

MEYER Selina 2003 8.80 8.008.75 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn21. 33.90 *SO

MABILLARD Aline 2002 8.95 8.358.30 8.25Uvrier-Sports22. 33.85VS

LUTERBACHER Anja 2003 8.70 8.508.40 8.25TV Wolfwil 33.85SO

SCHMID Zoe 2002 8.70 8.258.65 8.05TV Leuk-Susten24. 33.65SO

KRSTIC Teodora 2002 8.25 9.057.80 8.55Getu Dorneck Thierstein 33.65SO

ERZER Sheila 1997 8.25 8.508.75 8.10TV Wolfwil26. 33.60SO

ALLET Charlotte 2001 8.85 8.908.25 7.55Martigny-Aurore27. 33.55VS

FLURI Julia 1997 8.70 7.709.05 8.00GETU Matzendorf28. 33.45SO

BRUNNER Selina 2000 8.70 8.657.75 8.10STV Hägendorf29. 33.20SO

BÄNI Nora 1995 8.20 8.307.90 8.70TV Dulliken30. 33.10SO

GSCHWIND Fabienne 2001 9.05 7.158.65 8.20TV Wolfwil31. 33.05SO

BÜRGI Sina 2002 8.70 8.558.35 7.40TV Wolfwil32. 33.00SO

TSCHOPP Laurianne 2002 8.85 8.608.10 7.40Sierre gym33. 32.95VS

YERLY Mathilde 2001 8.55 8.057.90 8.40FSG Sâles34. 32.90FR

MARTI Janina 2003 8.75 8.358.15 7.60Sierre gym35. 32.85VS

DIETSCHI Katja 2000 8.40 8.158.30 7.65TV Balsthal36. 32.50SO

BENDER Maëlle 2002 8.15 7.708.35 8.30Amis-Gym Fully 32.50VS

MESHESHA Sara 2004 8.55 8.207.35 8.05Sierre gym38. 32.15VS

SCHULER Rahel 1998 8.20 8.357.70 7.90Getu Derendingen 32.15SO

ZUFFEREY Natacha 2002 8.35 7.658.05 7.95Amis-Gym Fully40. 32.00VS

KESTENS Yucca 2002 8.70 8.257.35 7.60TV Leuk-Susten41. 31.90SO

GUELAT Léanne 2001 8.20 8.607.35 7.75Martigny-Aurore 31.90VS

ZEMP Andrea 2002 7.85 8.258.00 7.55STV Hägendorf43. 31.65SO

JÄRMANN Enya Maria J 2000 8.50 7.008.10 7.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn44. 31.35SO

RUPP Leonie 2002 8.50 7.207.40 7.90GETU Matzendorf45. 31.00SO

CLIVAZ Manon 2002 8.35 7.557.60 7.45Sierre gym46. 30.95VS

VAZQUEZ Sonia 1999 8.15 7.807.25 7.75FSG St-Imier 30.95JB

GRAND Clea 2001 9.25 7.906.30 7.35TV Leuk-Susten48. 30.80SO

HENGARTNER Ramona 1999 8.30 7.857.25 7.20STV Hägendorf49. 30.60SO

TRUFFER Désirée 1997 7.75 7.607.40 7.80TV Dulliken50. 30.55SO

KALETA Constance 2003 8.55 7.256.35 7.80TV Dulliken51. 29.95SO



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C7 : Filles invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

FERRARI Anja 1999 9.40 9.359.40 9.20TV Wolfwil1. 37.35 ORSO

CERVI Laura 1993 9.50 9.609.15 8.95TV Wolfwil2. 37.20 ARGENTSO

BERTHOUD Marine 1999 9.65 9.209.15 9.15Team Agrès Val de Ruz3. 37.15 BRONZENE

ANGELOZ Simone 1993 9.20 9.059.20 9.55TV Kaufleute Solothurn4. 37.00 *SO

HEER Olivia 1992 9.40 9.509.00 8.95TV Wolfwil5. 36.85 *SO

THEODOLOZ Marie 1995 9.20 9.408.90 9.20Uvrier-Sports6. 36.70 *VS

JAKOB Rahel 1998 9.40 9.409.10 8.70TV Wolfwil7. 36.60 *SO

BÜRGI Rachèle 2001 9.20 9.259.25 8.65TV Wolfwil8. 36.35 *SO

FRUTIGER Loïse 1999 9.30 9.658.70 8.50Team Agrès Val de Ruz9. 36.15NE

BÖSIGER Fabienne 1994 9.40 8.908.40 8.75TV Wolfwil10. 35.45SO

BRUGGER Olivia 1998 9.00 9.558.20 8.40Team Agrès Val de Ruz11. 35.15NE

BOHNET Emily 1997 9.30 8.658.40 8.45Martigny Octoduria12. 34.80VS

JACCARD Leïla 1998 9.15 7.808.60 9.00Team Agrès Val de Ruz13. 34.55NE

STINGELIN Sophia 1997 8.30 8.959.05 7.95TV Kaufleute Solothurn14. 34.25SO

VUILLEUMIER Carlyne 1999 8.85 9.007.90 8.45Team Agrès Val de Ruz15. 34.20NE

PRADEGAN Gaëlle 1994 8.65 8.557.90 8.45Martigny Octoduria16. 33.55VS

SCHNIDER Nikka 2001 8.20 7.858.35 8.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn17. 32.55SO

GEISER Tanja 1994 8.45 7.758.05 8.25STV Hägendorf18. 32.50SO

COPPEY Coralie 1997 8.75 8.207.25 8.15Uvrier-Sports19. 32.35VS

GALVAN Yela 2000 9.15 8.607.50 0.00Team Agrès Val de Ruz20. 25.25NE

CD/H : Dames invitées Total

AB ST BFSO

BISIG Michela 1990 9.70 9.409.25 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn1. 37.00 ORSO

RAUBER Sarah 1992 9.55 9.059.20 9.00TV Wolfwil2. 36.80 ARGENTSO

ACKLIN Janine 1978 9.25 9.358.75 9.30TV Kaufleute Solothurn3. 36.65 BRONZESO

THEURILLAT Chloé 1993 9.40 9.359.10 8.50FSG St-Imier4. 36.35 *JB

TORRE Linda 1992 8.95 8.859.40 9.05TV Kaufleute Solothurn5. 36.25 *SO

FASOLATO Delphine 1994 9.65 9.108.75 8.55St-Cierges6. 36.05 *VD

SIDLER Sarah 1994 9.25 9.058.85 8.75TV Wolfwil7. 35.90SO

NÜTZI Sarah 1994 9.30 8.758.65 9.10TV Wolfwil8. 35.80SO

GRUNDER Doreen 1996 9.15 8.808.75 8.65TV Wolfwil9. 35.35SO

MEYER Martina 1978 8.95 8.808.10 8.40TV Balsthal10. 34.25SO

NANCOZ Sylvie 1984 9.15 8.008.60 8.05Vouvry Gym et sport11. 33.80VS

ANGELOZ Beatrice 1996 8.60 7.809.00 8.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn12. 33.50SO

IFF Selin 1996 8.50 8.408.50 8.00Getu Derendingen13. 33.40SO

STALDER Simone 1994 9.00 8.507.65 7.35GETU Matzendorf14. 32.50SO

BOLLI Melinda 1993 7.85 8.208.05 7.15Vouvry Gym et sport15. 31.25VS

C1 : Garçons invités Total

AB ST BP BFSO

HABEGGER Maélio 2008 8.20 8.759.05 9.65 8.45FSG Malleray-Bévillard1. 44.10 ORJB

HABEGGER Jéhiel 2010 7.20 7.908.70 9.10 8.75FSG Malleray-Bévillard2. 41.65 ARGENTJB

C2 : Garçons invités Total

AB ST BP BFSO

IKRAM Muhammad 2008 8.45 8.758.45 9.25 9.25FSG St-Imier1. 44.15 ORJB

DUCOMMUN Tyler 2008 7.95 8.358.05 8.10 8.10Reconvilier Féminine2. 40.55 ARGENTJB

C3 : Garçons invités Total

AB ST BP BFSO

GROSSENBACHE Maël 2004 9.30 9.459.10 9.75 8.60Reconvilier Féminine1. 46.20 ORJB

LIECHTI Nohlan 2005 8.10 8.108.65 8.55 8.55FSG Malleray-Bévillard2. 41.95 ARGENTJB



RESULTATS

Championnat JU agrès individuel

FS Glovelier

5 / 6 mai 2018

C5 : Garçons invités Total

AB ST BP BFSO

MÜLLER Sven 2002 8.55 9.108.45 9.30 9.45TV Wolfwil1. 44.85 ORSO

LUDI David 2006 9.00 8.708.90 9.00 8.75FSG Tavannes2. 44.35 ARGENTJB

SCHWALLER Raphael 2003 8.95 9.208.95 7.50 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn3. 43.60 BRONZESO

JOOST Benjamin 2002 8.25 8.458.80 9.00 9.05Martigny-Aurore4. 43.55 *VS

HENGARTNER Tobias 2003 9.05 9.357.90 9.15 7.80TV Oberbuchsiten5. 43.25 *SO

LACHMUTH Silvan 2000 8.10 8.609.10 8.15 9.05TV Oberbuchsiten6. 43.00 *SO

LEUENBERGER Noah 2003 8.45 8.508.75 8.60 8.60GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg7. 42.90 *SO

BOLLIGER Raphael 1998 8.40 8.258.30 8.00 9.30Gym Juniors La Chaux-de-Fonds8. 42.25 *NE

BARRER Noah 2001 8.10 8.408.40 8.25 8.80TV Wolfwil9. 41.95 *SO

RICHARTZ Lars 2000 8.45 8.758.40 8.05 8.25TV Balsthal10. 41.90SO

DIETSCHI Simon 2002 8.00 8.808.50 8.50 7.95TV Balsthal11. 41.75SO

GAY Marc 2003 8.45 8.508.45 8.10 8.20Martigny Octoduria12. 41.70VS

MÜLLER Robin 2000 8.55 7.508.70 8.60 8.20TV Wolfwil13. 41.55SO

EUGSTER Elio 2004 8.45 8.958.45 8.90 6.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn14. 41.50SO

BERGER Yannic 2002 8.10 8.208.20 8.65 8.10TV Oberbuchsiten15. 41.25SO

FRISCH Leandro 2004 8.30 8.459.05 7.90 7.35GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg16. 41.05SO

NÜNLIST Silas 2003 7.85 8.457.95 8.40 8.00TV Oberbuchsiten17. 40.65SO

KUSCH Jan 2001 8.15 8.508.85 7.50 7.25TV Dulliken18. 40.25SO

JAQUET Thomas 2002 8.15 8.008.60 7.95 7.50Gym Juniors La Chaux-de-Fonds19. 40.20NE

PELISSIER Valentin 2000 8.00 8.107.95 8.25 7.70Martigny Octoduria20. 40.00VS

BUCHS Justin 2003 7.90 8.106.85 8.00 9.00TV Kaufleute Solothurn21. 39.85SO

C6 : Garçons invités Total

AB ST BP BFSO

WEY Manuel 1995 9.05 9.209.05 9.25 9.00GETU Brügg1. 45.55 ORBE

HUBLER Jens 1998 8.95 9.108.95 9.40 9.05Biberist aktiv !2. 45.45 ARGENTSO

VON FELTEN Remo 2001 8.65 9.009.05 9.20 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn3. 45.00 BRONZESO

CORNAZ Virgile 2000 8.60 9.058.85 8.75 9.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn4. 44.50 *SO

BÜTTIKER Raphael 1993 8.25 9.108.60 8.85 9.20Biberist aktiv !5. 44.00 *SO

MARET Kevin 2006 8.50 9.108.80 8.85 8.30Amis-Gym Fully6. 43.55 *VS

CUENIN Arthur 2001 8.20 8.758.85 9.15 8.55FSG Reconvilier7. 43.50 *JB

LUTHI Ivan 2000 9.15 8.808.55 8.60 8.35FSG Tavannes8. 43.45JB

DUSSEZ Axel 1999 8.75 8.458.80 8.95 8.30Vouvry Gym et sport9. 43.25VS

VRAPCA Benet 2001 8.30 9.208.85 8.65 7.55TV Wolfwil10. 42.55SO

HAGMANN Jason 2000 8.30 8.609.05 8.95 7.55TV Wolfwil11. 42.45SO

LUEDI Robin 1996 8.45 8.708.40 8.15 8.50FSG Reconvilier12. 42.20JB

KÖLLIKER Kilian 2000 8.10 8.708.45 8.55 8.00TV Wolfwil13. 41.80SO

ALLEMANN Philippe 2000 7.70 8.808.10 8.20 8.15Getu Dorneck Thierstein14. 40.95SO

VOGT Joshua 1996 8.45 8.358.15 8.60 7.25TV Dulliken15. 40.80SO

CASAGRANDE Alexis 2002 8.25 8.757.90 8.40 7.40Sierre gym16. 40.70VS

C7 : Garçons invités Total

AB ST BP BFSO

KÖLLIKER Jonas 1993 8.85 9.409.35 9.85 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn1. 46.55 ORSO

JEHLE Philipp 1991 9.25 8.459.55 9.80 9.30TV Kaufleute Solothurn2. 46.35 ARGENTSO

AEBI Tim 1994 8.95 8.709.60 9.45 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn3. 45.80 BRONZESO

AFFOLTER Fabio 1998 9.25 9.208.65 9.85 8.75GETU Lohn-Ammannsegg4. 45.70SO

CUENIN Oscar 1999 9.05 8.708.65 9.50 7.80FSG Reconvilier5. 43.70JB

THEURILLAT David 1993 8.40 8.658.55 9.10 8.00Gym Juniors La Chaux-de-Fonds6. 42.70NE

CITINO Dario 1993 8.50 8.658.40 8.90 7.80TV Balsthal7. 42.25SO

CD/H : Hommes invités Total

AB ST BP BFSO

JULIEN Germann 1987 8.80 8.158.80 8.35 8.70Gym Juniors La Chaux-de-Fonds1. 42.80 ORNE

IANELLO Gaetano 1982 8.45 8.009.05 8.60 8.60Vouvry Gym et sport2. 42.70 ARGENTVS

MEIER Andreas 1985 8.15 9.007.85 9.00 8.15Getu Dorneck Thierstein3. 42.15 BRONZESO

PFISTER Michael 1990 7.90 8.508.85 8.65 7.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn4. 41.40SO


